
15-Hrs ONLINE WORKSHOP  
ON  

RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS  
 

ORGANIZED BY: NEWAGE EDU SERVE & PHK EDUCARE 
 

  W.E.F. 19-05-2023 – To - 03-06-2023 

Date & Day Timings Name of topics Name of Expert 

19/05/23 (Friday)  7:45pm - 8:45pm Welcome Address & Breif 
Introduction on workshop on 
"Research And Publication 
Ethics" 

Dr. K Bose 
 

20/05/23 (Saturday) 7:00pm -8:30pm Introduction to Research, Research 
Process and Research Design                                                        

Prof. (Dr.) Yashpal Singh 

21/05/23 (Sunday) 10.00am to 11.30am Identification of Problems, 
Literature Review, Framing of 
Objectives & Research 
Methodology                         

Prof. (Dr.) Urvesh  
Chaudhary 

22/05/23 (Monday) 7:00pm -8:00pm Data Collection techniques and 
Questionnaires Development while 
doing Research 

Prof. (Dr.) Yashpal Singh 

23/05/23 (Tuesday) 7:00pm -8:00Pm Sampling and its techniques and 
introduction to variable  

Prof. (Dr.) Anjali Gupta 

27/05/23 (Saturday) 7:45pm -9:15pm Hypothesis Framing & Testing          Prof. (Dr.) Urvesh  
Chaudhary 

28/05/23 (Sunday) 10.00am - 11.30am Univariate & Bivariate method of 
analysis 

Prof. (Dr.) Urvesh  
Chaudhary 

29/05/23 (Monday) 7:00pm - 8:00pm Introduction to Data Communication 
& Networking in Research 

Dr Meena Jha 

30/05/23 (Tuesday) 7:45pm - 8:45pm  Introduction to SPSS, Data Entry & 
Variable Formation                             

Prof. (Dr.) Urvesh  
Chaudhary 

31/05/23 (Wednesday) 7:45pm - 8:45pm Implementation of Univariate & 
Bivariate techniques                         

Prof. (Dr.) Urvesh  
Chaudhary 

01/06/23 (Thursday) 7:00pm - 8:00pm How to write Research Paper  & 
Research  

Prof. (Dr.) Anjali Gupta 

02/06/23 (Friday) 7:00pm -8:00pm Importance of Ethics while doing 
Research & Publication 

Prof. (Dr.) Yashpal Singh 

03/06/23 (Saturday) 7:45pm -8:45pm Feedback and Interactive session  Dr. K Bose, Prof. Y. P. Singh 
& Prof. (Dr.)U.  Chaudhary 

 

S.No Expert WorkLoad (in hrs) 

1 Prof. (Dr.) Yashpal Singh 4.5 

2 Prof. (Dr.) Urvesh  Chaudhary 7.5 

3 Prof. (Dr.) Anjali Gupta 2 

4 Dr Meena Jha 1 

 

 

 


